Member
Sitsabaiesan, Rathika

Category

1-Employees' salaries and service contracts
2-Travel
Member
Designated traveller
Dependants
Employees
Member's accommodation and per diem expenses
Member's secondary residence expenses
3-Hospitality and events
4-Advertising
5-Printing
Householders
Ten percenters
Other printing-related expenses
6-Offices
Constituency office leases, insurance and utilities
Furniture, furnishing and equipment purchases
Equipment rentals
Informatics and telecommunication equipment purchases
Telecommunication services
Repairs and maintenance
Postage and courier services
Materials and supplies
Training

Members’ Expenditures Report

Status
Active

April 1, 2012 to March 31, 2013

Constituency name
Scarborough—Rouge River

Member's Budgets ($)

220,063.05

2,778.59

3,216.05
7,434.23
14,119.73
2,013.47
6,779.75

585.64

37,369.15
5,328.82
693.01
819.58
2,745.30
781.60
1,942.98
3,262.07
239.30

Total 310,172.32

Resources Provided by the
House ($)

28,141.59

3,992.19

12,372.54
4,129.46

1,704.04
6,084.61

4,137.44

60,561.87

Constituency size
54 km?

Travel Points

Reg. Spec.

41.50 1.50

Number of electors
85,183

Total ($)

U.S.A.

220,063.05

- 30,920.18

- 7,208.24
7,434.23

14,119.73

2,013.47

6,779.75

12,372.54
4,129.46
585.64

37,369.15

5,328.82

693.01

2,523.62

8,829.91

781.60

1,942.98

7,399.51

239.30

- 370,734.19

STATUS: Active - Member throughout fiscal year; DE - Deceased; NR - Not re-elected; NE - Newly elected; NSR - Not seeking re-election; RS - Resigned; NEB - Newly elected in by-

election



