Members' Expenditures Report

April 1, 2012 to March 31, 2013

Member	Status	Constituency name		-	Constituency size		Number of electors	
Sitsabaiesan, Rathika Active		Scarborough—Rouge Riv		ough—Rouge River	54 km²		85,183	
Category		Member's Budgets (\$)		Resources Provided by the House (\$)	e Travel Points Reg. Spec.		S U.S.A.	Total (\$)
1-Employees' salaries and service contracts			220,063.05	πουσε (ψ)	ixeg.	opec.	U.S.A.	220,063.05
2-Travel			220,000.00					220,000.00
Member		2,778.59		28,141.59	33.50	1.50		30,920.18
Designated traveller		2,770.00		20,111.00		-	_	
Dependants		_				_	_	_
Employees		3,216.05		3,992.19				7,208.24
Member's accommodation and per diem expenses		7,434.23		0,002.10	. 0.00			7,434.23
Member's secondary residence expenses		14,119.73						14,119.73
3-Hospitality and events		2,013.47						2,013.47
4-Advertising			6,779.75					6,779.75
5-Printing			0,110.10					5,775.75
Householders			_	12,372.54	<u> </u>			12,372.54
Ten percenters			_	4,129.46				4,129.46
Other printing-related expenses			585.64	,	-			585.64
6-Offices								
Constituency office leases, insurance and utilit	ies		37,369.15		-			37,369.15
Furniture, furnishing and equipment purchases			5,328.82		-			5,328.82
Equipment rentals			693.01					693.01
Informatics and telecommunication equipment	purchases		819.58	1,704.04	L			2,523.62
Telecommunication services			2,745.30	6,084.61				8,829.91
Repairs and maintenance			781.60		-			781.60
Postage and courier services			1,942.98		-			1,942.98
Materials and supplies			3,262.07	4,137.44	I.			7,399.51
Training			239.30		-			239.30
	Total		310,172.32	60,561.87	41.50	1.50	_	370,734.19

STATUS: Active - Member throughout fiscal year; **DE** - Deceased; **NR** - Not re-elected; **NE** - Newly elected; **NSR** - Not seeking re-election; **RS** - Resigned; **NEB** - Newly elected in by-election